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@ | Acyclovir 500 mg Injection
o | Amoxicillin 400 mg + Clavulanic acid 57 mg/5 ml powder for oral suspension,70 ml
o | Ceftriaxone 1 gm for Injection
& | Fosfomycin sodium 2 gm for Injection
& | Cefazolin sodium 1 gm for Injection
© | Cefoperazone 1 gm+sulbactam 500 mg for Injection
® | Ceftazidime 2 gm for Injection
% | Cycloserine 250 mg Capsule
& | Metronidazole 500 mg solution for Infusion,100 ml
®0 | Tigecycline 50 mg for Injection
®® | Equine Rabies immunoglobulin 200 iu/ml Injection,5 ml
®® | Human Rabies immunuglobulin 150 iu/ml Injection,2 ml
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Acyclovir 500 mg injection or for )

® | ® | Vial o,&o00 né&m.0o v,mwo,&00.00
injection
Amoxicillin 400 mg + Clavulanic

© | acid 57 mg powder for oral ® | Bott o,&o0 ®0.00 weo,&od.0o
suspension; 70 mL

o | Ceftriaxone 1 gm for injection @ | Vial | @&=,000 oo.dee €,NEE,8®.00
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Fosfomycin sodium 2 gm for _
& o @ | Vial ®E&,000 vad&.€o n xR, p00.00
injection
Cefazolin sodium 1 gm for .
& o @ | Vial | @e&m,000 . 9,00, 666.00
Injection
o | Cefoperazone 1 gm+sulbactam .
T ® | Vial ®67,000 woo.oe | eb,cmmoxo.00
500 mg for Injection
% | Ceftazidime 2 gm for Injection @ | Vial SR TeYe) ndel.en@ oa,xb.0o
@ Cycloserine 250 mg Capsule eoo | Cap emo | &wos.0o De,0E0.00
« | Metronidazole 500 mg solution .
_ ® | Vial | @olw,000 OR.O ®,8¢&,nE0.00
for Infusion,100 mt
@0 | Tigecycline 50 mg for Injection ® | Vial &,&oo | boxalbo | encbdwoo.0o
@® | Equine Rabies immunoglobulin 200 )
) o ® | Vial ®,000 bnd. & ®,080,E@ED.00
iu/mt Injection,5 ml
@b | Human Rabies immunuglobulin _
, o ® | Vial c&o | e,mEe.a&D ®,00&,mnc0.00
150 iu/ml Injection,2 ml
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® {Acyclovir 500 mg Injection Vial b,&oo| lb,mbo,&oo.00 116,025.00 mde.oo moe,m.00 @|Vial
Amoxicillin 400 mg+clavulanic acid 57 mg/5 ml powder
5] Bott o,&oo Se0,&bd.0o ®06.08 60E. 0 @|Bott
for oral suspension,70 ml 40,526.25
o |Ceftriaxone 1 gm powder for Injection Vial od¢z,000| & nNEE,BE.00 217,242.10 lon.@xe ®0.3c ®|Vial
& |Fosfomycin 2 gm Injection Vial ed,000| abad,boo.0o 164,780.00 bond.co bod.€o ®|Vial
& |Cefazolin 1 gm Injection Vial edm,000]| 1b,00x,668.00 103,955.85 on.dEx eb.co @|Vial
o |Cefoperazone 1 gm+sulbactam 500 mg Injection Vial ®,000| ®B,&xmm,ox0.00 646,654.50 oo ey &é&w.co o|Vial
o |Ceftazidime 2 gm Injection Vial o,;oo o, ob.0o 48,246.30 n&el.en endleV.oncs ®|Vial
& |Cycloserine 250 mg Capsule Cap ®6n, 000 bebv,oco.00 30,602.00 @ moc.oo|l &woz.oo| eooiCap
« |Metronidazole 500 mg solution for Infusion,100 mt Vial ®0b,000| @,8E&& nz0.00 92,769.00 OR.6O ®&.00 @[ Vial
®o [Tigecycline 50 mg Injection Vial &,&oo| en,cklob,woo.00 891,310.00 b,oxnbo| v,oxs.lwo @|Vial
®® |Rabies immunuglobulin (horse) 200 iu/ml Injection,5 ml Vial ®,000| ®,080,E&8D.00 54,024.30 ond.&x oand.&a @ |Viat
@lo |Rabies immunuglobulin (human) 150 iu/ml Injection,2 ml Vial x&o| e vee,nze.oo 63,719.35 ®,nE6.€0| 6,n6.67% @|Vial
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Perindopril arginine + Amlodipine
Perindopril arginine + Amlodipine
Perindopril arginine + Indapamide
Quinapril + Hydrochlorothiazide
Quinapril + Hydrochlorothiazide
Ramipril + Hydrochlorothiazide
Ramipril + Hydrochlorothiazide

Ramipril + Hydrochlorothiazide

11. nguefifilymnisings
Aluminium hydroxide
Aminophylline
Aminophylline
Asparaginase (Crisantapase)
Atropine sulfate

Atropine sulfate
Benzatropine mesilate (Benztropine
mesylate)

Benzyl benzoate

Calamine

Ceftriaxone sodium
Chloramphenicol
Chloramphenicol sodium succinate
Chlorpheniramine maleate
Clofazimine

Cloxacillin sodium

Dapsone

Deferiprone

Diazepam

Diazepam

Diazepam

FUuvue/anuuse

tab 10 + 5 mg
tab 10 + 10 me
tab 5 + 1.25 mg
tab 10 + 12.5 mg
tab 20 + 12.5 mg
tab 5 + 25 mg
tab 10 + 125 mg

tab 10 + 25 mg

tab 500 mg

sterile sol 25 meg/ml (10 my)
tab 100 mg

sterile pwdr 0.01 M

eye drop 0.5% (5 ml)

eye drop 1% (5 ml)

sterile sol 1 mg/ml (2 ml)

lotion/emulsion 25% (60 ml)
lotion (60 m)

sterile pwdr 1 g

eye drop 0.5% (10 ml)
sterile pwdr 1 ¢

syr 2 mg/5ml (60 ml)

cap 50 mg

sterile pwdr 1 ¢

tab 100 mg

tab 500 mg

sterile sol 5 mg/ml (2 ml)
tab 2 mg

tab 5 me

VIAUTIY
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14.28

14.28

9.13

397

6.35

3.38

6.75

6.75

0.23
7.48
0.16
1,565.42
85.00
85.00
233.64

16.83
9.38
25.70
13.56
16.82
7.01
23.37
15.05
2.62
4.68
4.86
0.15
0.17

1 .40
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@ Cefoperazone sodium + Sulbactam sodium
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Cefalexin (Cephalexin)
Cefalexin (Cephalexin)

Cefazolin sodium

Cefotaxime sodium

Cefoxitin sodium

Ceftazidime

Cetirizine hydrochloride
Cetirizine hydrochloride
Charcoal, activated
Chtoramphenicol
Chloramphenico!
Chloramphenicol
Chloramphenicol
Chlordiazepoxide
Chlordiazepoxide

Chloroquine phosphate
Chlorpheniramine maleate
Chlorpheniramine maleate
Chlorpromazine hydrochloride
Chlorpromazine hydrochloride
Chlorpromazine hydrochloride
Chlorpromazine hydrochloride
Chlorpropamide

Ciprofloxacin hydrochloride
Ciprofloxacin hydrochloride
Ciprofloxacin lactate

Cisplatin

Clarithromycin

Clarithromycin

Clindamycin hydrochloride

YsUUE YA

cap 500 me

dry syr 125 mg/5ml (60 mt)
sterile pwdr 1 g

sterile pwdr 1000 + 500 mg
sterile pwdr 1 ¢

sterile pwdr 1 ¢

sterile pwdr 1 ¢

SYr 5 me/5 mi (60 ml)

tab 10 mg

pwdr (50 ¢)

ear drop 1% (10 ml)

ear diop 1% (5 ml)

eye drop 0.5% (5 ml)

eye oint 1% (5 g)

cap 10 mg

tab 5 mg

tab 250 mg

sterile sol 10 meg/ml (1 mt)

tab 4 mg

sterile sol 25 mg/ml (2 m()

tab 100 mg

tab 25 mg

tab 50 mg

tab 250 mg

tab 250 mg

tab 500 mg

sterile sol 2 mg/ml (100 ml)
sterile sol 1 mg/ml (50 ml)

tab 250 mg

tab 500 mg

Cap 150 mg

11

L3 & 4 o ar
UUBUWITA 5o NMYUATIAINE198 (Q'U‘Uﬁ 2) n.A. 2558

wm‘ussq 3P1Nag
(laisqu
MmEyarniy)
(v )
500 1,122.00
! 1700 vort
= 120 13,999
L e w0

L 17.00
1 91.00
1 26.00
L 11.30
100 30.00
1 4830
1 15.00
1 12.00
L 9.00
1 11.70
1000 240.60
1000 100.00
1000 413.00
1 2.10
500 28.00
1 4.00
500 241.00
1000 200.00
1000 341.20
500 144.90
100 107.00
100 225.00
L 45.00
1 418.00
100 664.00
70 879.00
100 159.00
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280 Magnesium sulfate
281 Mannitol

282 Measles—Mumps-Rubella vaccine (MMR)
283 Mebendazole

284 Mebendazole

285 Medroxyprogesterone acetate
286 Medroxyprogesterone acetate
287 Megestrol acetate

288 Meropenem

289 Metformin hydrochloride

290 Methadone hydrochloride
291 Methotrexate

292 Methyldopa

293 Methyldopa

294 Methylergometrine maleate
295 Methylphenidate

296 Metoclopramide

297 Metoclopramide

298 Metoprolol tartrate

@ Metronidazole

300 Metronidazole

301 Metronidazole

302 Metronidazole

303 Mianserin hydrochloride
304 Mianserin hydrochloride
305 Miconazole nitrate

306 Midazolam hydrochloride
307 Midazolam hydrochloride

308 Midazolam maleate

gmmum/m'mu,sa

sterile sol 509 (2 ml)

sterile sol 209% (250 mt)

inj (0.5 ml)

SUsp 100 me/5 mi (30 mi)
tab 100 mg

sterile susp 50 mg/ m (3 mi)
tab 5 mg

tab 160 mg

sterile pwdr 1 g

tab 500 mg

oral sol 10 mg/ml (1000 ml)
tab (as base or sodium) 2.5 mg
tab 125 mg

tab 250 mg

sterile sol 0.2 meg/ml (1 ml)

tab 10 mg swmmuﬁam.aa.ﬁmum
sterile sol 5 mg/ml (2 ml) 1 3.00
tab 10 mg 1000 174.00
immediate release tab 100 mg 500 374.00
sterile sol (as base) 0.5 9 1 - 700
(100 ml)

susp (as benzoate) 200 me/5Smi 1 57.00
(60 mU)

tab (as base) 200 mg 500 187.00
tab (as base) 400 mg 1000 400.00
tab 10 mg 500 934.60
tab 30 mg 500 2,292.00
oral gel 2% (10 g) 1 79.00

sterile sol 5 meg/ml (1 my)
sterile sol 5 mg/ml (3 my)

tab 15 mg

VUBWWIYIA (59 ﬁwwumwmnmam (RUUA 2) w.a, 2558
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50 300.00
1 150.00
1 184.00
1 9.00
500 239.00
1 10.00
100 750.00
30 1,823.00
1 900.00
500 187.00
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100 551.50
500 550.00
500 700.00
1 6.54
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® |Acyclovir 500 mg injection or ® Vial andel.0o Sﬂﬂﬁtasﬂ‘ua\ii’]ﬂﬁmaﬁﬂ \esannlad
for injection 59AINA1T

o |Amoxicillin 400 mg + ® Bott. soc.on  [IAiiasdendimdiganiely b §
Clavulanic acid 57 mg powder sutszann dlesannldfisnanans
for oral suspension, 70 mL

o |Ceftriaxone 1 ¢gm for injection | @ Vial. bo.eRs  [31AINANVDLT

& |Fosfomycin sodium 2 gm for | @ Vial bad.co  [TAilnsdoniaindganisly b U
injection suUsen fesannlufisnAinans

& |Cefazolin sodium 1 gm for ® Vial ondEs  |3IANENVBIEL
injection
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o |Cefoperazone 1 gm + ® Vial ooo.on  [SIMINANVBLET >
Sulbactam 500 mg for \
injection
o |Ceftazidime 2 gm for injection| & Vial mémas  (1A1TlAsEensmdiganiely b U
sulszanas dlasnnbifisiainans |
& |Cycloserine 250 mg capsule | @oo Cap. | &wow.00 s'm'ﬁil,ﬂa%aﬂ%"wé’aqmmdu © U
suuszana Weswnlidfisnanans v
« |Metronidazole 500 mg o Vial R |IIAINAINVOILT
Injection v
®o |Tigecycline 50 mg for @ Vial v,ox0.wo iﬂﬂﬁﬁLﬂU%@ﬂ%ﬂMﬁﬂ?jﬂﬂwlu o U
injection sulsznna Weswnlidfisnanans ~
®® [Equine rabies ® Vial oaees  [MATinsdoniimdganisly b U
imunoglobulin 200 IU/mL, suUszuna iesenladisinnans o
5 mL Injection
@ [Human rabies antiserum 300 IU @ Vial 6,0E6.&D ﬁmﬁma%aﬂ%y’wé’aqﬂmalu R y
/2mL Injection suUszana Weswnldfisianans
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